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RENERGEN LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 1/31/2024

Rank

Name

NOTABLE PIONEER LIMITED
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED

<NO 1 ACCOUNT>

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED

MR ANDREW FORSTER

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT>

PILLAIYAR PTY LTD <THIRU A/C>

TANMI PTY LTD <MT ZIARAS SUPER FUND A/C>
BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD

NEHOC PTY LTD

MR MITCHELL BRISSETT

BUTTONWOOD NOMINEES PTY LTD

KERANE PTY LTD <PHILLIPS-HOLMES S/F A/C>

MR LEON RICHARD HAUPTMAN

FINCLEAR PTY LTD <SUPERHERO SECURITIES A/C>
SORRELL SUPER PTY LTD <SORRELL S/F A/C>

MR RAYMOND STARK

SANLAM PRIVATE WEALTH PTY LTD <EASYEQUITIES A/C>

DAJATA PTY LTD <J & P LUSTRI FAMILY A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS (Total)

Units

8,030,000

2,481,860

1,475,241

1,063,952

811,050

680,000

520,740

506,517

489,900

338,289

247,268

228,381

203,258

180,000

169,125

165,105

150,000

147,200

137,991

135,000

18,160,877

12,994,591

Composition : CDI

% Units

25.77

58.29

41.71
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